
2019 Conservation Commission Meeting Schedule 
Meeting: December 17, 2019 
Conservation Submission Deadline:  Wednesday, November 27, 2019  
Newspaper Submission Deadline:  Tuesday, December 3, 2020 for publication Thursday, December 5, 
2019 
 
 
2020 Conservation Commission Meeting Schedule 
 
January 
Meeting:  January 7, 2020 
Conservation Submission Deadline: Thursday, December 12, 2019 
Newspaper Submission Deadline: Wednesday, December 18, 2019 for publication on Friday, December 
27, 2019  
 
Meeting:  January 21, 2020 
Conservation Submission Deadline:  Thursday, January 2, 2020 
Newspaper Submission Deadline: Tuesday, January 7, 2020 for publication on Thursday, January 9, 2020 
 
 
February 
Meeting:  February 4, 2020  
Conservation Submission Deadline: Thursday, January 16, 2020 
Newspaper Submission Deadline:  Tuesday, January 21, 2020 for publication Thursday, January 23, 2020 
 
 
March 
Meeting:  March 3, 2020 
Conservation Submission Deadline: Thursday, February 13, 2020  
Newspaper Submission Deadline: Tuesday, February 18, 2020 for publication Thursday, February 20, 
2020 
 
Meeting:  March 17, 2020 
Conservation Submission Deadline: Thursday, February 27, 2020 
Newspaper Submission Deadline: Tuesday, March 3, 2020 for publication on Thursday, March 5, 2020 
 
 
April 
Meeting:  April 7, 2020 
Conservation Submission Deadline: Thursday, March 19, 2020 
Newspaper Submission Deadline: Tuesday, March 24, 2020 for publication Thursday, March 26, 2020 
 
Meeting:  April 21, 2020 
Conservation Submission Deadline: Thursday, April 2, 2020 
Newspaper Submission Deadline: Tuesday, April 7, 2020 for publication Thursday, April 9, 2020  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


